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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2016-11-05 - 12:02 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

14 lat

1. Kaźmierczak Bruno 02 UKS Gos Raszyn 490 25.69
2. Wilk Jakub SOC 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 489 25.70
3. Kowalczyk Kacper 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 462 26.20
4. Krutowicz Bartłomiej SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 461 26.22
5. Kusiński Aleksy 02 Uks Sp 149 454 26.36
6. Czajka Maciej 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 443 26.56
7. Świątek Filip 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 433 26.77
8. Jędrzejewski Albert 02 UKS Gos Raszyn 427 26.89
9. Pawłowski Dominik 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 416 27.12

10. Rzadkowolski Bartosz 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 412 27.21
11. Koput Antoni 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 404 27.39
12. Pawłowski Bogusław 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 403 27.41
13. Cybulski Cyprian 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 400 27.49
14. Lipowski Oskar 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 397 27.56
15. Styczyński Wojciech 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 396 27.57
16. Soból Przemysław 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 387 27.78
17. Czajka Marcel 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 380 27.97
18. Syska Kacper SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 379 27.99
19. Chełstowski Maciej 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 369 28.23
20. Burdukiewicz Maksymilian 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 356 28.56
21. Lik Kacper SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 342 28.95
22. Wójciak Jakub 02 SKRA BEŁCHATÓW 327 29.38
23. Kalisiak Norbert 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 297 30.34
24. Piecuch Łukasz 02 SKRA BEŁCHATÓW 267 31.45

15 lat

1. Jemielita Oskar 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 564 24.52
2. Warzocha Albert 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 555 24.65
3. Muszyński Wiktor 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 536 24.94
4. Komorowski Jan 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 481 25.85
5. Krasowski Michał 01 Zryw Opole 479 25.89

Kościelak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 479 25.89
7. Krautsztrung Witold 01 Uks 190 Łódź 475 25.96
8. Jakubowski Piotr 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 466 26.13
9. Zubik Stanisław SWwa 01 Mks Polonia Warszawa 461 26.22

10. Zimniak Szymon 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 457 26.29
11. Dłużniewski Dawid 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 452 26.38
12. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 451 26.40
13. Borsuk Łukasz 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 436 26.70
14. Słojewski Adam SP 01 KS Warta Poznań 416 27.12
15. Nowakowski Jakub 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 412 27.22
16. Sterniczuk Wojciech 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 411 27.24
17. Malewski Bartłomiej 01 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 399 27.51
18. Stefanowski Dawid 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 388 27.76
19. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 384 27.87
20. Dziki Maciej 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 376 28.05
21. Nowak Aleksander 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 367 28.29
22. Waga Marcel 01 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 361 28.45
23. Syska Milosz 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 345 28.86
24. Rylski Filip 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 336 29.12
25. Kucharski Jakub 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 328 29.37
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 4, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

26. Libera Daniel 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 322 29.55

16 lat

1. Kraska Jakub 00 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 590 24.15
2. Balcerak Jakub 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 556 24.63
3. Guzior Maciej 00 MZOS Płock 545 24.79
4. Szal Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 527 25.07
5. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 Jedynka Łódź 493 25.64
6. szczeciński Robert 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 488 25.72
7. Borkowski Kacper SL 00 CSiR MOSIR Dąbrowa Górnicza 483 25.81
8. Strebul Vladislaw 00 Uks 190 Łódź 481 25.84
9. Cierpikowski Robert 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 467 26.10

10. Wasilewski Michał 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 466 26.13
11. Suliga Jeremi 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 461 26.22
12. Burzykowski Maciej 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 444 26.54
13. Fiks Krzysztof 00 Uks 190 Łódź 439 26.64
14. Pacławski Jakub SL 00 UKS TKKF Siódemka Rzeszów 431 26.82
15. Cichocki Maciej 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 430 26.84
16. Wiktorowski Gracjan 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 429 26.85
17. Oller Krzysztof SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 426 26.91
18. Rożek Oskar 00 KS Warta Poznań 424 26.95
19. Jędrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 411 27.23
20. Kowalski Adam 00 SKRA BEŁCHATÓW 410 27.25
21. Chmielowiec Mateusz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 407 27.33
22. Miksa Bartosz 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 371 28.18

17 - 18 lat

1. Skierka Jakub 98 Trops Kartuzy 592 24.12
2. Stępniak Kacper 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 586 24.20
3. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 580 24.28
4. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 573 24.38
5. Piwowarski Konrad SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 568 24.46
6. Karolkiewicz Jakub 99 Uks Delfin Tarnobrzeg 563 24.53
7. Wlazłowski Damian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 560 24.57
8. Dziadek Jan 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 555 24.65
9. Wójcicki Maciej 99 UKS Aqator Koziewnice 541 24.86

10. Jarosz Dawid SWwa 99 UKS Wodnik Końskie 531 25.01
11. Dyba Jakub SP 98 Posnania Poznań 530 25.03
12. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 524 25.12
13. Rogozinski Mateusz SOC 99 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 517 25.24
14. Pawłowski Maksymilian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 498 25.56
15. Marczuk Szymon SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 493 25.64
16. Kępa Kacper 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 491 25.67
17. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 479 25.88
18. Kaczmarek Kacper 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 474 25.98
19. Wawrzyńczak Alan SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 426 26.91
20. Kamiński Piotr 99 ISKRA Konin 419 27.06
21. Shvets Maksym 99 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 407 27.33
22. Chałat Stanisław SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 370 28.20
23. Kalisiak Karol 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 332 29.23
24. Chałupczyński Bartosz SWwa 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 293 30.50

DYSKW. Kaniewski Maciej 99 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczów 27.21
o15
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

14 lat i starsi

1. Wypych Filip 91 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 736 22.43
2. Czerniak Konrad 89 AZS UMCS Lublin 720 22.60
3. Gawrysiak Przemysław 92 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczów 709 22.72
4. Majchrzak Kacper 92 KS Warta Poznań 704 22.77
5. Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 680 23.03
6. Brzuś Michał 97 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 679 23.05
7. Szulerecki Paweł 95 Nowodworski Ośrodek Sportu i R 658 23.29
8. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 635 23.56
9. Lassek Bartłomiej 94 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 627 23.66

10. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 594 24.10
11. Skierka Jakub 98 Trops Kartuzy 592 24.12
12. Kraska Jakub 00 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 590 24.15
13. Stępniak Kacper 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 586 24.20
14. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 580 24.28
15. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 573 24.38
16. Piwowarski Konrad SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 568 24.46
17. Jemielita Oskar 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 564 24.52
18. Karolkiewicz Jakub 99 Uks Delfin Tarnobrzeg 563 24.53

Rutkowski Krzysztof 96 AZS UMCS Lublin 563 24.53
20. Salik Borys 97 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 561 24.56
21. Wlazłowski Damian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 560 24.57
22. Balcerak Jakub 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 556 24.63

Brzostowski Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 556 24.63
24. Warzocha Albert 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 555 24.65

Dziadek Jan 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 555 24.65
26. Guzior Maciej 00 MZOS Płock 545 24.79
27. Wójcicki Maciej 99 UKS Aqator Koziewnice 541 24.86

Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 541 24.86
29. Muszyński Wiktor 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 536 24.94
30. Jarosz Dawid SWwa 99 UKS Wodnik Końskie 531 25.01
31. Dyba Jakub SP 98 Posnania Poznań 530 25.03
32. Felińczak Wojciech 96 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 527 25.07

Szal Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 527 25.07
34. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 524 25.12
35. Rogozinski Mateusz SOC 99 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 517 25.24
36. Pawłowski Maksymilian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 498 25.56
37. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 Jedynka Łódź 493 25.64

Marczuk Szymon SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 493 25.64
39. Kępa Kacper 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 491 25.67
40. Kaźmierczak Bruno 02 UKS Gos Raszyn 490 25.69
41. Wilk Jakub SOC 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 489 25.70
42. szczeciński Robert 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 488 25.72
43. Borkowski Kacper SL 00 CSiR MOSIR Dąbrowa Górnicza 483 25.81
44. Strebul Vladislaw 00 Uks 190 Łódź 481 25.84
45. Komorowski Jan 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 481 25.85
46. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 479 25.88
47. Krasowski Michał 01 Zryw Opole 479 25.89

Kościelak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 479 25.89
49. Krautsztrung Witold 01 Uks 190 Łódź 475 25.96
50. Kaczmarek Kacper 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 474 25.98
51. Cierpikowski Robert 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 467 26.10
52. Karwat Krzysztof 96 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 466 26.13

Wasilewski Michał 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 466 26.13
Jakubowski Piotr 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 466 26.13

55. Kowalczyk Kacper 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 462 26.20
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

56. Krutowicz Bartłomiej SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 461 26.22
Zubik Stanisław SWwa 01 Mks Polonia Warszawa 461 26.22
Suliga Jeremi 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 461 26.22

59. Zimniak Szymon 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 457 26.29
60. Kusiński Aleksy 02 Uks Sp 149 454 26.36
61. Dłużniewski Dawid 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 452 26.38
62. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 451 26.40
63. Burzykowski Maciej 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 444 26.54
64. Czajka Maciej 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 443 26.56
65. Kadrow Konrad 97 AZS UMCS Lublin 442 26.58
66. Fiks Krzysztof 00 Uks 190 Łódź 439 26.64
67. Borsuk Łukasz 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 436 26.70
68. Świątek Filip 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 433 26.77
69. Pacławski Jakub SL 00 UKS TKKF Siódemka Rzeszów 431 26.82
70. Cichocki Maciej 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 430 26.84
71. Wiktorowski Gracjan 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 429 26.85
72. Jędrzejewski Albert 02 UKS Gos Raszyn 427 26.89
73. Oller Krzysztof SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 426 26.91

Wawrzyńczak Alan SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 426 26.91
75. Rożek Oskar 00 KS Warta Poznań 424 26.95
76. Kamiński Piotr 99 ISKRA Konin 419 27.06
77. Pawłowski Dominik 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 416 27.12

Słojewski Adam SP 01 KS Warta Poznań 416 27.12
79. Rzadkowolski Bartosz 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 412 27.21
80. Nowakowski Jakub 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 412 27.22
81. Jędrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 411 27.23
82. Sterniczuk Wojciech 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 411 27.24
83. Kowalski Adam 00 SKRA BEŁCHATÓW 410 27.25
84. Chmielowiec Mateusz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 407 27.33

Shvets Maksym 99 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 407 27.33
86. Koput Antoni 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 404 27.39
87. Pawłowski Bogusław 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 403 27.41
88. Cybulski Cyprian 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 400 27.49
89. Malewski Bartłomiej 01 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 399 27.51
90. Lipowski Oskar 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 397 27.56
91. Styczyński Wojciech 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 396 27.57
92. Stefanowski Dawid 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 388 27.76
93. Soból Przemysław 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 387 27.78
94. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 384 27.87
95. Czajka Marcel 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 380 27.97
96. Syska Kacper SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 379 27.99
97. Dziki Maciej 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 376 28.05
98. Miksa Bartosz 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 371 28.18
99. Chałat Stanisław SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 370 28.20

100. Chełstowski Maciej 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 369 28.23
101. Nowak Aleksander 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 367 28.29
102. Waga Marcel 01 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 361 28.45
103. Burdukiewicz Maksymilian 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 356 28.56
104. Syska Milosz 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 345 28.86
105. Lik Kacper SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 342 28.95
106. Rylski Filip 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 336 29.12
107. Kalisiak Karol 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 332 29.23
108. Kucharski Jakub 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 328 29.37
109. Wójciak Jakub 02 SKRA BEŁCHATÓW 327 29.38
110. Libera Daniel 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 322 29.55
111. Kalisiak Norbert 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 297 30.34
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

112. Chałupczyński Bartosz SWwa 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 293 30.50
113. Piecuch Łukasz 02 SKRA BEŁCHATÓW 267 31.45

DYSKW. Kaniewski Maciej 99 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczów 27.21
o15


